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DATE

10-06-89

12-13-89

*
02-09-90

02-19-90

04-12-90

06-01-90

07-10-90

8-30-90

12-3-90

01-04-91

03-11-91

02-14-91

03-08-91

06-03-91

36-06-91

9-19-91

9-24-91

11-22-91

1-9-92

2-18-92

3-16-92

4-13-92

6-9-92

6-19-92

*1985

*1987

*1990

7-30-92

10-01-92

09-30-92

10-29-92

10-19-92

*05-12-87

*05-ll-88

*09-13-88

/
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D E C E A S E D

Carroll, Silas E. , II

Carastro, Joseph

Carter, Ila

Carter, Ulysses Brooks

Cannon, Timothy

Carlson, Anne Marie

Carman, Dorothy S.

Cannon , Kathleen B .

Carter, Verna Mae

Cannon , Francis G.

Carson , Elise Matthews

Chico, Alberto A.

Carter, Eliza Kirby

Cannon, Justin Edward

Cartee, Billie Annette Laboone

Lula Mae Cannon

Cannoni* Mary Gwendolyn

Carson, Frank

Carpenter, John E.

Carrol l , Annie Mary

Cannon, Bessie M,

Caneup, Agnes E.

Cannon. Marv Bond

Carpenter, Mary Ingle

Carter, Arthur V.

Carroll , Ben

Carigan, Jack R.

Carlee, Norman L.

Cannon, L. C.

Cannon, Costener

Cannon, Roy D. , Sr.

Games, Luke Oscar, Sr.

Carson, George H.

Carigan, Jack Richard

Carter, Eldra Ruth

Caraway, Theodore E.
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Small Estate Affidavit

Sffta-tl-^a-fea't.-e— ft€-£i3av4rfe-
2-2-90 Lowder, Barbara Dale P.R.

Papers Only

Carter, William Bennett and
Carter, John H.

Small Estate Affidavit

Carlson, Thomas Fordyce Cons.

Carman, Margaret R. P. R.

Cannon, Nell P .R.

Pagett, Verna Kay C. P.R.

Miles, Genevieve C. P . R .

Carson , Wil l iam Roswel l , J r . P . R .

Small Estate Affidavit

Brisco, Albert P.R.

Cannon, Austin Birch, Jr. P.R.

Cartee, Larry D. P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

P RCannon. Frederick Eugpne

Small Estate Affidavit

Carpenter, Sarah Cox P.R.

Addv. Ruth Carrol l P . R .

Small Estate Affidavit

Taylor, Linda J. and
Jordan, Sharon C. P.R.

Bond, Lawrence Patrick P. R.

Bland, Charles Larry P.R.

Carter. Jean B. P-R-

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Small Estate Affidavit

Hayes, Dorothy C. P.R.

Cannon, Roy D., Jr.
Cannon, James B. P.R.

Will Filed Only

Carson, Betty P.R.

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

FILE

NUMBER

89ES3200599

89ES3200739

89ES3200791

90ES3200104

90ES3200117

90GC3200054

90-ES-32-00362

90-ES-32-00452

90GC3200134

90ES3200836

91ES3200008

91ES3200180

91ES3200115

91ES3200177

91ES3200423

91ES3200446

31ES3200712

)1RS320072'5

QiE!Wnns7n

Q2ES3200019

92ES3200135

92ES3200203

92ES3200263

92ES3200394

92ES3200429

85ES3200561

87ES3200555

90ES3200898

92ES3200540

92ES3200698

92ES3200689

92ES3200760

92ES3200726

S7ES3200592

38ES3200628

88ES3200633
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